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Download drawing Download spec sheet

151-00903
Article Number: 151-00903

Standoff Tape Clip, Panel Thickness 0.02" - 0.23", PA66HIRHS, Natural, 3,000/box

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Short Description

151-00903

SOC10FT6LG

Natural (NA)

• Staggered fir tree branch design provides low insertion forces and high extraction forces.
• Initial fir tree serves as a locating feature for assistance in blind assembly applications.

Bundling clips are designed to provide simple and easy methods of securing cable bundles, hoses, or pipes. They
are fastened onto the tape bar using bundle or cable ties. The different fixing orientations allow tape clips to be used
with a wide range of panel thicknesses and hole diameters. Standard bundling clips are available as well as standoff
and stud mount versions.

Standoff Tape Clip, Panel Thickness 0.02" - 0.23", PA66HIRHS, Natural, 3,000/box

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Length L2 (Imperial)

Length L2 (Metric)

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Panel Thickness Max. (Imperial)

Panel Thickness Max. (Metric)

Panel Thickness Min. (Imperial)

Panel Thickness Min. (Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Min.
(Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Max.
(Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Max.
(Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Min. (Metric)

2.3 "

58.0 mm

1.7 "

43.4 mm

0.6 "

16.0 mm

0.6 "

14.5 mm

0.23 "

6.0 mm

0.02 "

0.6 mm

6.1 - 6.9 mm

0.24 "

0.27 "

6.9 mm

6.1 mm

Quantity Per

Package Quantity (Metric)

box

3000

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging
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Material

Material Shortcut

Flammability

Operating Temperature

ROHS Compliant

Polyamide 6.6 high impact modified, heat stabilized, UV resistant (PA66HIRHS)

PA66HIRHS

UL94 HB

-40°F to +230°F (-40°C to +110°C)

Yes

Material and Specifications
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